
SCI CLUB UOEI FAENZA
45° CAMPIONATO SOCIALE - SCI DI FONDO - TARVISIO - 15/1/2012

CLASSIFICA PER CATEGORIE

Pos. Concorrente Categoria M/F Km Note

1 VIOLANI FILIPPO CUCCIOLI M M 2,0 0 : 18 : 01 : 30

1 SERRA AGNESE RAGAZZI F F 2,0 0 : 18 : 01 : 40

1 PIAZZA NICOLA RAGAZZI M M 2,0 0 : 16 : 10 : 20

- FILIPPI GIOVANNI RAGAZZI M M 2,0 - : - : - : - N.P.

1 CATANI GIOVANNI ALLIEVI M M 2,0 0 : 14 : 12 : 80 MIGLIOR TEMPO 2 Km

2 ZAULI GIACOMO ALLIEVI M M 2,0 0 : 14 : 47 : 30

1 SAMORINI SUSANNA MASTER C F 5,0 0 : 51 : 54 : 70 MIGLIOR TEMPO 5 Km

2 BANDINI ILEANA MASTER C F 5,0 1 : 06 : 01 : 00

3 CARLI MORETTI CHIARA MASTER C F 5,0 1 : 08 : 26 : 20

4 FIUMANA MARIA LUISA MASTER C F 5,0 1 : 09 : 43 : 30

1 PIAZZA GIOVANNI MASTER B M 5,0 0 : 58 : 34 : 90

1 TAMPIERI FRANCESCO GIOVANI M M 7,0 1 : 06 : 23 : 20 MIGLIOR TEMPO 7 Km

1 CATANI LUCA MASTER A4-A5 M 10,0 1 : 15 : 45 : 30

2 MONTANARI STEFANO MASTER A4-A5 M 10,0 1 : 16 : 32 : 10

3 VIOLANI GUIDO MASTER A4-A5 M 10,0 1 : 17 : 12 : 40

4 BENEDETTI STEFANO MASTER A4-A5 M 10,0 1 : 21 : 25 : 30

- ZAULI GIOVANNI MASTER A4-A5 M 10,0 - : - : - : - N.P.

Tempo

1 PIAZZA MARCO MASTER A2-A3 M 10,0 0 : 42 : 22 : 50 MIGLIOR TEMPO 10 Km

2 BUBANI ALESSANDRO MASTER A2-A3 M 10,0 0 : 59 : 58 : 30



SCI CLUB UOEI FAENZA
45° CAMPIONATO SOCIALE - SCI DI FONDO - TARVISIO - 15/1/2012

CLASSIFICA ASSOLUTA

Pos. Concorrente Categoria M/F Km Note

1 CATANI GIOVANNI ALLIEVI M M 2,0 0 : 14 : 12 : 80 MIGLIOR TEMPO 2 Km

2 ZAULI GIACOMO ALLIEVI M M 2,0 0 : 14 : 47 : 30

3 PIAZZA NICOLA RAGAZZI M M 2,0 0 : 16 : 10 : 20

4 VIOLANI FILIPPO CUCCIOLI M M 2,0 0 : 18 : 01 : 30

5 SERRA AGNESE RAGAZZI F F 2,0 0 : 18 : 01 : 40

- FILIPPI GIOVANNI RAGAZZI M M 2,0 - : - : - : - N.P.

1 SAMORINI SUSANNA MASTER C F 5,0 0 : 51 : 54 : 70 MIGLIOR TEMPO 5 Km

2 PIAZZA GIOVANNI MASTER B M 5,0 0 : 58 : 34 : 90

3 BANDINI ILEANA MASTER C F 5,0 1 : 06 : 01 : 00

4 CARLI MORETTI CHIARA MASTER C F 5,0 1 : 08 : 26 : 20

5 FIUMANA MARIA LUISA MASTER C F 5,0 1 : 09 : 43 : 30

1 TAMPIERI FRANCESCO GIOVANI M M 7,0 1 : 06 : 23 : 20 MIGLIOR TEMPO 7 Km

1 PIAZZA MARCO MASTER A2-A3 M 10,0 0 : 42 : 22 : 50 MIGLIOR TEMPO 10 Km

2 BUBANI ALESSANDRO MASTER A2-A3 M 10,0 0 : 59 : 58 : 30

3 CATANI LUCA MASTER A4-A5 M 10,0 1 : 15 : 45 : 30

4 MONTANARI STEFANO MASTER A4-A5 M 10,0 1 : 16 : 32 : 10

5 VIOLANI GUIDO MASTER A4-A5 M 10,0 1 : 17 : 12 : 40

6 BENEDETTI STEFANO MASTER A4-A5 M 10,0 1 : 21 : 25 : 30

- ZAULI GIOVANNI MASTER A4-A5 M 10,0 - : - : - : - N.P.

Tempo


